Effective January 1, 2024

17 Downtown

From Marine Drive Station via Cambie, Marine, Oak, 12 Ave, Cambie,

Smithe, Hamilton, to Robson.

Marine Drive Station Bay 1
Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50754

12 Ave at Laurel St #60414 (E)
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 2
Robson at Hamilton (E)

5.12
5.27
5.41
5.55
6.08

5.24
5.39
5.53
6.08
6.21

5.33
5.48
6.02
6.17
6.31

5.36
5.51
6.05
6.20
6.34

Marine Drive Station Bay 1
Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50754

12 Ave at Laurel St #60414 (E)
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 2
Robson at Hamilton (E)

... CONTINUED
6.20 6.34 6.38
6.36 6.48 6.52
6.51 7.03 7.07
1.07 1718 1.22

6.02
6.20
6.35
6.51

6.46
1.00
115
130

2 Ave at Laurel St #60414 (E)

Marine Drive Station Bay 1
Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50754
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 2

Robson at Hamilton (E)

... CONTINUED
10.3110.46 10.58 11.0211.08
10.4611.01 11.1311.1711.23
10.5911.15 11.28 11.3211.38
11.1411.30 11.4311.4711.53

6.22
6.36
6.51
7.03
1.16

6.36
6.50
1.05
7.18
1.32

6.46
7.00
7.15
1.28
143

6.49
7.03
718
1.32
147

1.06
124
140
8.00
8.20

122 133 131
139 749 153
155 8.05 8.09
815 825 8.29
835 8.45 8.49

1.45
8.00
8.16
8.36
8.56

11.2711.43 11.5712.0112.07
11.4111.57 121112.1512.21
11.5312.10 12.2412.28 12.35
12.0712.24 12.3812.4212.49
12.1812.36 12.5012.55 1.03

1.28
142
152
8.06
8.20

1.44
7.58
8.10
8.24
8.38

1.56
8.10
8.24
8.38
8.52

8.00
8.14
8.28
8.42
8.56

8.42
9.02

857 9.07 9.1
9.17 9.27 931 9.36
9.22 937 9.47 951 9.56
9.45 9.58 10.0810.1110.16
10.0510.18 10.2810.3110.36

9.16

12.3212.50 1.04 1.09 1.17
1244 1.03 1.18 1.23 1.31
1258 1.17 1.32 1.37 1.45
1.13 1.32 1.47 1.52 2.00
1.27 1.46 2.01 2.06 2.14

8.35
8.55
9.10

8.53
9.12

9.07
9.25
9.27 9.40 9.44 9.50
9.25 9.42 9.55 9.5910.05
9.40 9.57 10.1010.1410.20

9.1
9.29

10.2510.38 10.4810.51 10.56
10.5011.02 11.1111.1411.20
11.1011.22 11.3111.3411.40
11.3011.42 11.5111.54 12.00
11.5512.07 12.16 12.1912.25

142 2.01 216 2.21 229
157 216 2.31 2.36 2.44
211 231 246 251 2.59
228 2.47 3.01 3.06 3.14
243 3.02 316 3.21 3.29

9.5510.12 10.2510.29 10.35
10.1010.27 10.4010.4410.50
10.2410.41 10.5410.58 11.05
10.3910.56 11.0911.1311.20
10.5411.11 11.2411.28 11.35

12.2812.40 12.4912.5212.58
1258 1.09 1.17 1.20 1.26

258 3.17 3.31 3.36 3.44
315 3.32 3.46 3.50 3.58
329 3.46 4.00 4.04 4.12
3.44 4.01 415 419 427
359 4.16 4.30 4.34 4.2

11.0911.26 11.3911.4311.50
11.2311.40 11.5411.58 12.05
11.3811.55 12.0912.1312.20
11.5212.10 12.2412.2812.35
12.0712.25 12.3912.4312.50

414 431 4.44 4.48 4.56
429 4.46 459 5.03 511
4.44 5.01 5.14 5.18 526
459 516 5.29 533 54
5.14 531 5.44 5.48 5.56

12.2312.41 12.5512.59 1.05
12.3812.56 1.10 1.14 1.20
1253 1.11 1.25 1.29 1.35
1.08 1.26 1.40 1.44 1.50
1.23 1.41 1.55 1.59 2.05

SATURDAY

5.21 5.32 5.40 543 548
5.41 552 6.00 6.03 6.08

528 545 558 6.02 6.10
5.43 6.00 6.13 6.17 6.25
558 6.14 6.27 6.31 6.39
6.12 6.28 6.41 6.45 6.53
6.28 6.43 6.55 6.59 7.07

138 156 210 2.14 2.20
153 211 225 229 2.35
2.08 226 2.40 2.44 2.50
220 2.38 253 2.57 3.05
235 2,53 3.08 3.12 3.20

6.01 6.12 6.20 6.23 6.28
6.21 6.32 6.40 6.43 6.48
6.38 6.49 6.57 7.00 7.05
6.51 7.03 7.13 7.16 7.21
7.06 7.18 7.28 7.31 7.36

6.43 6.58 7.10 7.14 1.22
7.00 7.14 7.25 1.29 1.37
115 7.29 7.40 7.44 1.52
132 745 156 1.59 8.07
1.47 8.00 8.11 8.14 8.22

250 3.08 3.23 3.27 3.35
3.05 3.23 3.38 3.42 3.50
3.20 3.38 3.53 3.57 4.05
3.35 3.53 4.08 4.12 4.20
3.50 4.08 4.23 4.27 4.35

721 7.33 7.43 7.46 7.51
7.36 7.48 7.57 8.00 8.06
751 8.03 8.12 8.15 8.21
8.06 8.18 827 8.30 8.36
8.21 8.33 8.42 8.45 8.51

8.02 8.15 8.26 8.29 837
8.18 8.31 842 8.45 853
8.39 851 9.01 9.04 9.1
859 9.11 921 9.24 931
9.19 9.31 9.41 9.44 9,51

4.03 421 436 4.40 4.50
415 435 450 4.54 5.04
431 451 506 5.10 5.19
4.46 5.06 520 5.24 533
5.01 521 535 5.39 5.48

8.35 8.48 858 9.01 9.07
8.51 9.04 9.14 9.17 9.23
9.06 9.19 9.29 9.32 9.38
9.21 9.34 9.44 947 953
9.34 9.48 9.5810.0210.08

9.39 9.5110.0010.0310.10
9.5910.11 10.2010.2310.30
10.1910.31 10.4010.43 10.50
10.3910.51 11.0011.0311.10
10.5911.11 11.2011.2311.30

515 535 549 553 6.02

5.30 550 6.04 6.08 6.17

5.47 6.05 6.19 6.23 6.31
CONTINUED ...

9.4910.03 10.1310.1710.23
10.0110.16 10.28 10.3210.38
10.1610.31 10.4310.47 10.53

CONTINUED...

11.3311.44 11.5211.5512.00
12.0312.14 12.2212.2512.30
12.3312.44 12.5212.55 1.00
1.05 1.16 1.24 1.27 1.32




Effective January 1, 2024

17 Oak

From Robson at Hamilton via Robson, Granville (except after 9:00 PM
Friday, Saturday and Sunday via Seymour instead of Granville) then
all trips via Pender, Cambie, Nelson, Cambie, 12 Ave, Oak, Marine,
Yukon to Marine Drive Station.

Robson at Hamilton #50622

6.25

Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 3

12 Ave at Laurel St #60415 (E)

5.59
6.14
6.28
6.43
6.57

Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50805

Marine Drive Station (E)

6.20
6.35
6.51
7.06
1.20

2 Ave at Laurel St #60415 (E)

Robson at Hamilton #50622
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 3
Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50805

Marine Drive Station (E)

- unom | wowom | s |

... CONTINUED
7.08 7.10 7.20
122 724 1.34
137 1.39 149
151 7.53 8.03

6.46
1.00
115
1.30

1.36
149
8.04
8.18

Robson at Hamilton #50622
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 3
12 Ave at Laurel St #60415 (E)
Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50805
Marine Drive Station (E)

g
=
(=
=
=
=3

... CONTINUED
11.0811.30 11.3211.4312.02
11.2311.45 11.4711.5812.17
11.3812.02 12.0412.1512.34
11.5312.17 12.1912.3012.49

7.08
1.23
1.31
1.52

7.12
1.26
7.42
7.58
8.14

8.09
8.25

131
153
8.09
8.21
8.43

145
8.00
8.16
8.36
8.56

8.06 8.08 8.18
821 823 833
8.37 839 849
8.57 859 9.09 9.24
9.18 9.20 9.30 9.45

8.33
8.48
9.04

12.0712.30 12.3312.45 1.04
12.2112.4412.4712.59 1.18
12351258 1.01 1.13 1.32
1249 112 1.15 1.27 1.46
1.03 126 1.29 1.41 2.01

8.06
8.21
8.35
8.50
9.05

9.24

8.21
8.42
8.56
9N
9.26

8.38
8.53
9.07
9.22
9.37

8.55
9.10
9.24
9.39
9.54

9.16 9.37 9.39 9.4810.02
9.36 9.57 9.5910.0810.22
9.5610.17 10.1910.28 10.42
10.1610.36 10.3810.47 11.01
10.3610.56 10.58 11.07 11.21

117 140 1.43 155 2.15
131 154 157 2.09 2.29
145 2,08 211 223 243
2.00 225 228 2.40 3.00
214 239 242 254 314

9.20 9.39 9.41 9.5210.09
9.35 9.54 9.5610.0710.24
9.5010.09 10.1110.2210.39
10.0510.24 10.26 10.37 10.54
10.2010.39 10.4110.5211.09

10.5611.16 11.1811.2711.41
11.2011.38 11.4011.4912.03
11.4011.58 12.0012.0912.23
12.0012.17 12.1912.2812.41
12.2512.42 12.4412.53 1.06

229
244
2.59
3.14
3.29

254
3.09
3.24
3.39
3.54

251
3.12
321
3.42
3,57

3.09
3.24
3.39
3.54
4.09

3.29
3.44
3.59
414
4.29

10.3510.54 10.56 11.0711.25
10.5011.09 11.1111.2211.40
11.0511.24 11.26 11.3711.55
11.2011.39 11.4111.5212.10
11.3511.54 11.56 12.0712.25

1258 1.15 1.17 1.26 1.39
1.26 1.43 1.45 1.54 2.07

3.44
3.58
412
4.27
4.42

4.09
4.23
437
4.50
5.06

412
4.26
4.40
453
5.09

4.24
438
452
5.05
5.21

4.44
4.58
5.12
5.25
5.4

11.5012.09 12.1112.2212.40
12.0512.27 12.2912.4012.58
12.2012.42 12.4412.55 1.13

12.50

112

12.3512.57 12.59

1.14

1.10
1.25

1.28
1.43

4.56
511
5.26

5.20
5.35
5.50

5.22
5.37
5.52

5.33
5.48
6.03

5.52
6.05
6.20

5.4
5.56

6.05
6.20

6.07
6.22

6.18
6.33

6.35
6.50

1.05
1.20
1.35
1.50
2.05

1.27
1.42
1.57
212
227

1.30
1.45
2.00
215
230

1.4
1.56
21
2.26
2.42

2.01
2.16
231
2.46
3.03

SATURDAY

5.48 6.05 6.07 6.15 6.28
6.08 6.25 6.27 6.35 6.48

6.10
6.25
6.39
6.53
1.07

6.34
6.49
7.01
115
129

6.36
6.51
7.03
117
.31

6.47
7.02
114
128
.4

1.04
119
731
145
157

2.20
2.35
2,50
3.05
3.20

2.42
3.01
3.16
331
3.46

245
3.04
3.19
3.34
3.49

257
3.17
3.32
3.48
4.03

3.18
3.38
353
an
4.26

6.28 6.45 6.47 6.55 7.08
6.48 7.05 7.07 7.15 7.28
7.05 7.22 7.24 7.32 7.45
7.21 7.38 7.40 7.48 8.01
7.36 7.53 7.55 8.03 8.16

122
1.37
152
8.07
8.22

144
159
8.14
8.26
8.4

1.46
8.01
8.16
8.28
8.43

1.56
8.1
8.26
8.38
8.53

8.12
8.27
8.42
8.54
9.09

3.35
3.50
4.05
4.20
4.35

4.01
4.16
4.32
4.48
5.03

4.04
419
435
451
5.06

418
433
4.49
5.05
5.20

(X1}
4.56
5.12
5.28
5.43

751 8.08 8.10 8.18 8.31
8.06 8.23 8.25 8.33 8.47
8.21 8.38 8.40 8.49 9.03
8.36 8.53 8.55 9.04 9.20
8.51 9.08 9.10 9.19 9.35

837
853

8.56
912 9.14 9.24 9.40
9.11 931 9.33 943 9.58
9.31 9.51 95310.0310.18
9.5110.11 10.1310.2310.38

858 9.08 9.24

4.50
5.04
5.19
5.33
5.48

5.18
5.33
5.48
6.01
6.16

5.21
5.36
5.51
6.04
6.19

5.35
5.50
6.05
6.16
6.31

5.58
6.1
6.26
6.35
6.50

9.07 9.27 9.29 9.39 9.56
9.23 9.43 9.45 9.5510.12
9.38 9.58 10.0010.1110.29
9.5310.13 10.1510.26 10.44
10.0810.28 10.3010.4110.59

10.1010.27 10.2910.3910.53
10.3010.47 10.4910.5911.13
10.5011.07 11.0911.1911.33
11.1011.27 11.2911.3811.51
11.3011.47 11.4911.58 12.11

6.02
6.17
6.31

6.29
6.44
6.53

6.31
6.46
6.55

6.42
6.57
1.05

CONTINUED....

6.59
114
.21

10.2310.43 10.4510.56 11.14

10.3810.59 11.0111.1211.30

10.5311.14 11.1611.2711.45
CONTINUED ...

12.0012.19 12.2112.3012.43
12.3012.49 1251 1.00 1.13
1.00 1.19 1.21 1.30 1.43
1.32 1.49 151 2.00 2.13




Effective January 1, 2024

17 Downtown / 17 Oak

Marine Drive Station to Robson at

Hamilton.

Robson at Hamilton to Marine

Drive Station
Refer to Monday to Friday for Routing

Marine Drive Station Bay 1

5.22
5.42
6.00
6.20
6.40

Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50754

5.32
5.52
6.11
6.31
6.51

12 Ave at Laurel St #60414 (E)

Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 2(E)

5.43
6.03
6.23
6.43
7.03

Robson at Hamilton (E)

SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

5.48
6.08
6.28
6.48
1.08

Marine Drive Station Bay 1

Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50754

12 Ave at Laurel St #60414 (E)
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 2(E)
Robson at Hamilton (E)

SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

... CONTINUED
759 8.09 8.12
8.14 824 827
829 839 842
8.45 855 8.58

145
8.01
8.16
8.32

8.18
8.33
8.48
9.03

7.00
120
7.35
7.50
8.05

T
7.31
7.46
8.01
8.16

123
7.43
7.58
8.13
8.28

128
748
8.03
8.18
8.33

Robson at Hamilton #50622
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 3
12 Ave at Laurel St #60415 (E)

Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50805
Marine Drive Station (E)

| SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

... CONTINUED
12.1812.39 12.4112.51
12.3312.55 12.57 1.08
1248 110 112 1.23

1.03 1.26 1.28 1.39

1.06
1.24
1.39
1.55

8.47
9.02

9.00 9.10 9.13
915 9.25 9.28 9.33
9.17 9.30 9.40 9.43 9.48
9.37 9.50 10.0010.0310.08
9.5710.10 10.2010.2310.28

9.18

118 1.41 143 154
133 1.56 1.58 2.09
148 211 213 224
203 226 2.28 239
218 241 243 254

2.10
2.25
240
2,55
3.10

8.20
8.34
8.49
9.02
9.17

8.31
8.46
9.01
9.15
9.30

8.43
8.58
9.13
9.28
9.43

8.48
9.03
9.18
9.33
9.48

10.1710.30 10.4010.4310.48
10.4010.52 11.0011.0311.08
11.0011.12 11.2011.2311.28
11.2011.32 11.4011.4311.48
11.4011.52 12.0012.0312.08

2.33 256 2.58 3.09
248 3.11 313 3.24
3.03 3.26 3.28 3.39
3.18 341 343 354
3.33 356 3.58 4.09

3.25
3.40
3.55
4.10
4.25

9.31
9.46

9.44
9.59

10.0010.14
10.1510.29
10.2810.42

9.55

.55 9.5810.03
10.1010.1310.18
10.2510.2810.33
10.4010.4310.48
10.5310.56 11.03

12.0812.20 12.2812.3112.36
12.3812.50 12.58 1.01 1.06
1.10 1.22 1.30 1.33 1.38

348 411 413 424
4.03 426 4.28 4.39
418 441 443 453

4.40
4.55
5.09

10.4310.57
10.5611.11
11.1111.26
11.2711.42
11.4211.57

11.0811.1111.18
11.2211.2611.33
11.3711.4111.48
11.5311.5712.03
12.0812.1212.18

12.57
112
124
1.39
1.54
2.09

11.5712.12
12.1212.27
12.2712.42
12.4212.57

1.12
1.27
1.40
1.55
2.10
2.25

12.2312.2712.33
12.3812.4212.48
12.5312.57

1.08
1.23
1.38
1.53
2.08
223
238

1.12
1.21
1.42
1.57
2.12
221
2.42

1.03
1.18
1.33
1.48
2.03
218
233
248

obson at Hamilton #50622
Broadway-City Hall Stn Bay 3
12 Ave at Laurel St #60415 (E)
Oak at 41 Ave (E) #50805
Marine Drive Station (E)

o

5.48
6.08
6.28

6.05
6.25
6.45

6.07
6.27
6.47

6.14
6.34
6.54

6.26
6.46
1.06

SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

433 456 4.58 5.08
4.48 511 5.13 5.23
5.03 526 528 538
518 541 543 553
533 555 557 6.07
548 6.10 6.12 6.22
6.03 6.24 6.26 6.36
6.18 6.39 6.41 6.51
6.33 6.53 6.55 7.04
6.48 7.08 7.10 7.19
703 7.23 125 1.34
718 7.38 7.40 7.49
133 153 1.55 8.04
748 8.08 8.10 8.19
8.03 823 825 8.34
8.18 8.38 8.40 8.49
8.33 853 8.55 9.04

5.24
5.39
5.54
6.09
6.23
6.38
6.51
1.06
718
133
148
8.03
8.18
8.33
8.48
9.03
9.18

224
239
254
3.09
3.24

2.40
2.55
3.10
3.25
3.40

253
3.08
3.23
3.38
3.53

257
312
321
3.42
3.57

3.03
3.18
333
3.48
4.03

6.48
7.08
1.28
7.48
8.03

7.05
1.25
7.45
8.05
8.20

1.07
121
147
8.07
8.22

7.14
1.34
7.54
8.15
8.30

1.26
7.46
8.06
8.28
8.43

8.48 9.08 9.10 9.19 9.33
9.03 923 9.25 9.33 9.46
9.18 9.38 9.40 9.4810.01
9.33 953 9.5510.0310.16
9.4810.08 10.1010.1810.31

3.39
3.54
4.09
4.24
4.39

3.55
410
4.25
4.40
4.55

4.08
4.23
4.38
4.53
5.08

4.12
4.27
4.42
4.57
5.12

4.18
433
4.48
5.03
5.18

8.18
8.33
8.48
9.03

8.35
8.50
9.05
9.22

8.37
8.52
9.07

8.45
9.00
9.15 9.29
9.24 9.32 9.46
9.18 9.37 9.39 9.4710.01

8.58
9.13

10.0810.28 10.3010.3810.51
10.2810.48 10.5010.5811.11
10.4811.08 11.1011.1811.31
11.0811.26 11.2811.3611.49
11.2811.46 11.4811.56 12.09

4.56
5.1
5.26
541
5.58

5.12
5.27
5.42
5.57
6.13

5.23
5.38
5.53
6.08
6.23

5.27
5.42
5.57
6.12
6.27

533
5.48
6.03
6.18
6.33

9.33 9.52 9.5410.0210.16
9.4810.07 10.0910.1710.31
10.0310.22 10.2410.33 10.48
10.1810.37 10.3910.48 11.03
10.3310.52 10.5411.0311.18

11.4812.06 12.0812.1612.29
12.0812.26 12.2812.3612.49
12.3612.54 12.56 1.04 1.17
1.06 1.24 1.26 1.34 147
1.38 1.56 1.58 2.06 2.19

6.13
6.28
6.43
1.00
115

6.28
6.43
6.58
114
129

6.38
6.53
1.08
124
139

6.42
6.57
112
121
142

6.48
1.03
118
133
148

10.4811.07 11.0911.1811.33
11.0311.22 11.2411.3311.48
11.1811.37 11.3911.4812.03
11.3311.52 11.5412.0312.18
11.4812.07 12.0912.1812.33

130

1.44

154

157

CONTINUED....

8.03

12.0312.24 12.2612.36 12.51
CONTINUED....




